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ConNnor Mackay

AGE: 31 HEIGHT: 6’1 WEIGHT: 215LBS. EYES: BLUE HAIR: SANDY
“We are here to laugh at the odds and live our lives so well that death will tremble to take us.” - Chatles Bukowski
EXPERIENCE

Let Him Go (Feature)

Avocados from Mexico (Commercial)
Jesus Hopped the ‘A’ Train (Stage)
The Intruder (Feature)

Dead of Summer (T'V)

Pour Me One More (Music Video)
Dodge Ram (Commercial)

Kick depression in the Nuts (PSA)
Pilferage (Short)

Noel’s Story (Short)

Salva Nos (Short)

Core of the Crime (Short)
Archibald Rue (Short)

Shaftesbury Beer (Commercial)
BC Wildfire

TRAINING

Elton Weboy
Bootcamp Instructor
D’Amico(Understudy)
Randall / Man on Ladder
Firefighter
Supporting

Principal

Actor

Lead / Declan
Supporting / Dad
Supporting / Joshua
Lead & Writer

Lead

Principal

Actual Firefighter

Dir: Thomas Bezucha/ Mazur/Kaplan Pro.
Aired 2019

Dir: Paul Rush / 66 Theatre Co.

Dir: Deon Taylor / Hidden Empire

Dir: Alrick Riley / Freeform

Dir: David Tenniswood

Unaired

Dir: Jay Rathore / Owlbear Productions
Dir: Carlos Macias / Enkaur Productions
Dir: Mikhail Kim / VFS

Dir: Adriana Comsa / King Louie Films
Dir: Graham Kew / Whistler 72 Hour
Dir: Matthew Janega / Independent

Dir: Andrew Lavigne (2007)

6 Years

Lee Strasberg Theatre & Film Institute
The Groundlings

Solutions Group International
Haven Studios

VanArts

Railtown Actor’s Studio
Railtown Actor’s Studio
Carole Davis

Railtown — Lindsay Gibson
BC Wildfire

University of Victoria

Lyric — Lori Triolo
Vancouver Film School
Selkirk College

SPECIAL SKILLS

2 Yr. Acting Conservatory (Los Angeles)

Comedy Improv (Los Angeles)

Hollywood SWAT Training Program

Scene Study w/ Ben Ratner
Advanced Film w/ Chilton Crane

Scene Study w/ John Cassini & Kate Twa

Stage Combat/ Classical text

Voice and Singing/ Alexander Technique

Voice Intensive

Firefighter/ Crew Leader/ Ops Training

Film Studies/ Humanities/ General

Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive.

Acting Essentials Program
Creative Writing/ General Studies

2017-2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2009-2014
2009-2010
2007
2006
2006, 2008

Intermediate in Spanish and French (Fluent if kind of drunk) - High Skill in Hockey, Soccer, Rugby, Basketball, Baseball. -
Intermediate Skill in Whitewater Kayaking and Rafting (Most likely won’t drown), snowboarding (Did a tail grab once, pretty
sick). - Open Water Certified Scuba Diver - Restricted/ Un-restricted Firearm and Hunting Certified (Canada) — Professional
certified Chainsaw Operator — Carpenter - Intermediate Jujitsu, Kickboxing, boxing, rolling, falling, etc. Film Combat
training. I can also juggle and do the yo-yo... kind of. Expert Scotch drinker... but like, responsibly.
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220 — 807 Powell Street,
Phone: (604) 677-7529

Vancouver, BC, V6A 1H7
Fax: (604) 677-7609

Lena@Playmgmt.com



