Connor Mackay

AGE: 31 HEIGHT: 6'1 WEIGHT: 215LBS. EYES: BLUE HAIR: SANDY

"We are here to laugh at the odds and live our lives so well that death will tremble to take us." - Charles Bukowski

EXPERIENCE

Let Him Go (Feature)
Avocados from Mexico (Commercial)
Jesus Hopped the 'A' Train (Stage)
The Intruder (Feature)
Dead of Summer (TV)
Pour Me One More (Music Video)
Dodge Ram (Commercial)
Kick depression in the Nuts (PSA)
Pilferage (Short)
Noel's Story (Short)
Salva Nos (Short)
Core of the Crime (Short)
Archibald Rue (Short)
Shaftesbury Beer (Commercial)

Elton Weboy
Bootcamp Instructor
D'Amico(Understudy)
Randall / Man on Ladder
Firefighter
Supporting
Principal
Actor
Lead / Declan
Supporting / Dad
Supporting / Joshua
Lead & Writer
Lead
Principal
Actual Firefighter

Dir: Thomas Bezucha/ Mazur/Kaplan Pro.
Aired 2019

Dir: Paul Rush / 66 Theatre Co.
Idder

Dir: Deon Taylor / Hidden Empire
Dir: Alrick Riley / Freeform
Dir: David Tenniswood
Unaired
Dir: Jay Rathore / Owlbear Productions
Dir: Carlos Macias / Enkaur Productions
Dir: Mikhail Kim / VFS
Dir: Adriana Comsa / King Louie Films
Dir: Graham Kew / Whistler 72 Hour
Dir: Matthew Janega / Independent
Dir: Andrew Lavigne (2007)
6 Years

TRAINING

BC Wildfire

Lee Strasberg Theatre & Film Institute	2 Yr. Acting Conservatory (Los Angeles)	2017-2018
The Groundlings	Comedy Improv (Los Angeles)	2018
Solutions Group International	Hollywood SWAT Training Program	2018
Haven Studios	Scene Study w/ Ben Ratner	2017
VanArts	Advanced Film w/ Chilton Crane	2016
Railtown Actor's Studio	Scene Study w/ John Cassini & Kate Twa	2015
Railtown Actor's Studio	Stage Combat/ Classical text	2015
Carole Davis	Voice and Singing/ Alexander Technique	2015
Railtown – Lindsay Gibson	Voice Intensive	2015
BC Wildfire	Firefighter/ Crew Leader/ Ops Training	2009-2014
University of Victoria	Film Studies/ Humanities/ General	2009-2010
Lyric – Lori Triolo	Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive.	2007
Vancouver Film School	Acting Essentials Program	2006
Selkirk College	Creative Writing/ General Studies	2006, 2008
BC Wildfire University of Victoria Lyric – Lori Triolo Vancouver Film School	Firefighter/ Crew Leader/ Ops Training Film Studies/ Humanities/ General Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive. Meisner Intensive. Acting Essentials Program	2009-2014 2009-2010 2007 2006

SPECIAL SKILLS

Intermediate in Spanish and French (Fluent if kind of drunk) - High Skill in Hockey, Soccer, Rugby, Basketball, Baseball. - Intermediate Skill in Whitewater Kayaking and Rafting (Most likely won't drown), snowboarding (Did a tail grab once, pretty sick). - Open Water Certified Scuba Diver - Restricted/ Un-restricted Firearm and Hunting Certified (Canada) – Professional certified Chainsaw Operator – Carpenter - Intermediate Jujitsu, Kickboxing, boxing, rolling, falling, etc. Film Combat training. I can also juggle and do the yo-yo... kind of. Expert Scotch drinker... but like, responsibly.



220 – 807 Powell Street, Vancouver, BC, V6A 1H7 Phone: (604) 677-7529 Fax: (604) 677-7609 Lena@Playmgmt.com